2014-2015 University of Nebraska Medical Center

Estimated Revenue by Fund Source

Federal Funds

Revolving Funds

General Funds

Trust Funds

Cash Funds

Total Estimated Funding

144,700,000
114,013,600
139,415,339
201,300,000

90,057,176
689,486,115

Budgeted Expenditures by Spending Category

10 - Instruction

20 - Research

30 - Public Service

40 - Academic Support

50 - Student Services

60 - Institutional Admin

70 - Physical Plant Operations
80 - Student Financial Support
90 - Independent Operations
00 - Other

Total Budgeted Expenditures

Subprogram

Academic Affairs

Academic Computing Support
Business and Finance
Clearing Centers

College of Dentistry

College of Medicine

College of Medicine Clinical
College of Nursing

College of Pharmacy

College of Public Health
Company Balance Sheets
Continuing Studies and Public Services
Dental Clinic

Eppley Research Institute
Executive Administration
General Expense

Graduate College

Instruction Budget Adjustments
International Programs
McGoogan Library of Medicine
Munroe-Meyer Institute
Munroe-Meyer State Support
Other Instruction or Research
Other Plant Operations & Maintenance
Physical Plant Administration
Primary Care Joint Venture
Research Initiative

Rural Health Education Network
School of Allied Health
Stores/Services

Student Aid

Student Services

Tobacco Fund Research

13.06 %

29.2%

165,040,036
216,037,919
97,835,931
53,927,007
437,949
23,283,392
23,129,401
2,875,088
1,105,002
105,814,390
689,486,115
10 - 20 -
Instruction Research
77,928 155,727
0 0
9,322,269 956,278
57,322,809 26,875,529
9,320,944 3,971,563
4,289,757 832,499
1,508,627 5,075,231
7,657,875 2,192,310
47,994,059 130,202,537
7,013,600
482,385 8,544,518
108,441
0
5,772 673,568
9,058,512
4,251
1,924,306 1,218,380
2,327,140 22,775,000
0
43,269
6,528,831 214,926
13,220
49,261
11,070,000

15.35 %
0.16 %
0.42%
3.35%
3.38%
0.06 %
7.82%
1419 %
40 - 50 - 60 -
30 - Public Academi Stud Institutional
Service Support Services Admin
200 1,630,604
2,226,996
11,391,197
447,674 2,017,137
8,874,574 15,489,805 164,600
38,599,485 8,224,669
94,150 12,375,073
221,349 1,676,120
937,031 481,350 84,890 115,927
23,616,537 5,219,857 28,789 2,998,805
7,100,000
30,524
36,566 2,042,813
122,842 3,402,623
1,585,590
2,848,753
13,188,133 25,166
4,451,510
77,671 657,828
1,004,585
0
48,335 9,637
324,270 1,263,229

20.99 %
B Federal Funds
Revolving Funds
General Funds
16.54 9% Trust Funds
.54 %
M Cash Funds
20.22 %

W 10
23.94 % 20

30
40

60

80

31.33%
00

70 - 80 -
Physical Student 90 -
Plant Financial Independent
Operations Support Operations

00 - Other
Non-
Expenditures
85,115
10,759,391
-572,651

407,257 10,831,074

1,461,342

3,623,248

20,178,804

1,943,887

5,177 1,483,408

5,892,423

1,614,817

294,169

573,810

697,745

47,708,128

76,068

201,406

612,843

259,271

308,360

785,994

4,826,351

12,279,369

1,440,247

3,829,301

376,024

550,000 491,503

Sub
Program
Total

1,949,574
12,986,387
22,056,877

1,461,342
14,231,943

114,619,740
60,116,661
19,206,296

8,775,496

12,043,193
260,410,344

7,013,600

7,176,068

9,258,833

2,187,820

4,138,308

2,524,201

9,058,512

308,360

3,638,998
21,182,336

4,451,510
25,837,639

3,523,248
33,462,758

0

0

43,269
8,241,976
3,842,521
376,024
2,678,263

11,070,000



Subprogram

UNMC/Eppley Center Cancer Research & Care

Total Budgeted Expenditures

10 -
Instruction

165,040,036

20 -
Research

1,266,633

216,037,919

30 - Public
Service

103,587

97,835,931

40 - 50 - 60 -

A . .
Support Services Admin
2,013 241,785
53,927,007 437,949 23,283,392

70 -
Physical
Plant
Operations

23,129,401

80 -
Student
Financial
Support

2,875,088

90 -
Independent
Operations

1,105,002

00 - Other
Non-
Expenditures

105,814,390

Sub
Program
Total

1,614,018

689,486,115
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